
BID # 0010-16

FURNISHING, DELIVERY AND SERVICING OF PORTABLE TOILET RENTAL SERVICES

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
-------------------------	-------------------------

4	A Royal Flush Rental Services, Inc.; 1420 Walnut St., Ste 1200 Philadelphia, PA 19102 Johnny on the Spot, LLC; 3168 Bordentown Ave., Old Bridge, NJ 08857 Russell Reid Waste Hauling and Disposal Service Co., Inc. d/b/a Mr. John Portable Sanitation Units; 200 Smith St., PO Box 130, Keasbey, NJ 08832 Sanitary Solutions, Inc.; 464 Harmony Rd., Jackson, NJ 08527
---	--

A ROYAL FLUSH

	A ROYAL FLUSH	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	MR JOHN PORTABLE	SANITARY SOLUTION	
001	40.00	44.00	69.77	50.00	50.00
002	60.00	60.00	89.77	70.00	70.00
003	68.00	68.00	99.77	70.00	70.00
004	18.00	17.50	19.77	10.00	10.00
005	28.00		39.54	45.00	45.00
TOTALS	214.00	176.50	318.62	245.00	

PRICE AMOUNT %

001 1 EA SINGLE RENTAL - PRICE PER UNIT PER MONTH

01578	A ROYAL FLUSH	40.00	40.00	1.000
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	44.00	44.00	1.000
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	69.77	69.77	1.000
57250	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	50.00	50.00	1.000

LOW BID A ROYAL FLUSH

002 1 EA DELUXE SINGLE UNIT RENTAL - PRICE PER UNIT PER MONTH

01578	A ROYAL FLUSH	60.00	60.00	1.000
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	55.00	55.00	1.000
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	89.77	89.77	1.000
57250	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	70.00	70.00	1.000

LOW BID JOHNNY ON THE SPOT

003 1 EA DISABLED UNIT RENTAL - PRICE PER UNIT PER MONTH

01578	A ROYAL FLUSH	68.00	68.00	1.000
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	60.00	60.00	1.000
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	99.77	99.77	1.000
57250	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	70.00	70.00	1.000

LOW BID JOHNNY ON THE SPOT

004 1 EA ADDITIONAL SERVICE - COST PER SERVICE PER UNIT

01578	A ROYAL FLUSH	18.00	18.00	1.000
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT	17.50	17.50	1.000
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	19.77	19.77	1.000
57250	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	10.00	10.00	1.000

LOW BID SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC

005 1 EA MINI MUM CHARGE FOR SERVICE VISIT - PER SITE

	PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
01578	A ROYAL FLUSH	28.00	28.00	1.000
17890	JOHNNY ON THE SPOT		NO BID	1.000
47432	MR JOHN PORTABLE SANITATION	39.54	39.54	1.000
57250	SANITARY SOLUTIONS, INC	45.00	45.00	1.000

----- LOW BID A ROYAL FLUSH